
From: Google Calendar on behalf of jstein@ashevillenc.gov
To: ritchie@landofsky.org; buzbuzogany@gmail.com; yhaske@gmail.com; Karla J. Furnari;

activekidswnc@gmail.com; rob.stefanisko@gmail.com; narwhal1@icloud.com;
thauser@altamontenvironmental.com; Tracey Armstrong; Terri.March@mahec.net; vsatvika@ashevillenc.gov;
danisehauser@gmail.com; vicki.eastland@landofsky.org; craig@skicountrysports.com; bmee@ashevillenc.gov;
charlie@landofsky.org; mike@ashevilleonbikes.com; royrharris@gmail.com; garrett.artz@gmail.com;
charnack@gmail.com; gcox@exploreasheville.com; jstein@ashevillenc.gov; keith.bamberger@ncdenr.gov;
juliewnc@charter.net; juliewbikes@gmail.com; mwbromberg@yahoo.com; aweaver@ashevillenc.gov;
hmahoney@ashevillenc.gov; rchaplin@aarp.org; jmbarlow@accessforblind.org; lindagiltz@gmail.com;
gfmale@gmail.com; kyle@landofsky.org; thauser@anchorqea.com; tristan@landofsky.org;
karim@mountaintrue.org; eliza@mountaintrue.org; pmcdaniel@ashevillenc.gov; bendannemiller@woodfin-
nc.gov; emily.m.cortez@gmail.com; emathes@ashevillenc.gov; Denise Braine; joshfinkler@gmail.com;
mark.strazzer@rainbowlearning.org; julie@mountaintrue.org; jimgrode@gmail.com; Vicki@landofsky.org;
lcrown@ashevillenc.gov; lyuba@landofsky.org; akorenjak@newbelgium.com; dfrankel@ashevillenc.gov;
playerml@gmail.com; smarcus@unca.edu; mskimroney@gmail.com; gwenwisler@avlcouncil.com; Josh
O"Conner; claudianix@libertybikes.com

Subject: [External] UPDATED LOCATION - Strive Asheville Planning
Date: Wednesday, April 11, 2018 10:27:29 AM

CAUTION:  External email. Do not click links or open attachments unless verified. Use the
"Phish Alert" button to report all suspicious email.

I am creating a new event and sending it out to everyone that was invited to Ritchie's event
because I can't seem to get the original event to show up on the Mezzanine Water Admin
Conference room calendar

UPDATED LOCATION - Strive Asheville Planning
To Find Meeting Location:
DON’T take main elevators. Pass through the door to Water Bill Payment Clerk, stay left and take 
stairs or elevator up one floor to Mezzanine Level. Ask reception for the Water Administration Meeting 
Space.

This Planning Meeting recurs ever 2 weeks: March 7, 21, 28, April 11, 25
Call-ins welcomed:

Phone #

Access Code

877-336-1829

2186406
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When Wed Apr 18, 2018 10am – 11:30am Eastern Time

Where Water Admin Conference Room - Mezzanine Level, City Hall, 70 Court Plaza (map)

Who • Ritchie Rozzelle
- organizer

• jstein@ashevillenc.gov
- creator

• 'Chaplin, Rebecca'
• Eliza Stokes
• 'Tracey Armstrong'
• mark.strazzer@rainbowlearning.org
• royrharris@gmail.com
• Kyle Guie
• 'Lucy Crown'
• 'Bamberger, Keith'
• 'Vaidila Satvika'
• Lyuba Zuyeva
• buzbuzogany@gmail.com
• Elias Mathes
• 'Linda Giltz'
• 'Craig Friedrich'
• 'Julie White'
• 'Julie Mayfield'
• playerml@gmail.com
• 'Gwen Wisler'
• aweaver@ashevillenc.gov
• 'Claudia Nix'
• Terri March
• 'Glenn Cox'
• 'Barb Mee'
• Karla Furnari
• joshfinkler@gmail.com
• Charlie Lee
• 'Adam Charnack'
• 'Kim Roney Asheville Transit'
• 'Janet M. Barlow'

https://maps.google.com/maps?q=Water+Admin+Conference+Room+-+Mezzanine+Level,+City+Hall,+70+Court+Plaza&hl=en


• Vicki Jennings
• akorenjak@newbelgium.com
• 'Julie White'
• bendannemiller@woodfin-nc.gov
• 'Danise Hauser'
• 'Garrett Male'
• 'Mike Sule'
• Vicki Eastland
• karim@mountaintrue.org
• 'Joe Archibald'
• 'Dana Frankel'
• 'Jim Grode'
• 'Marcia bromberg'
• 'Denise Braine'
• 'Tony Hauser'
• 'Haley Mahoney'
• 'Mary Smith'
• 'Polly McDaniel'
• rob.stefanisko@gmail.com
• youngblood Haske
• Tristan Winkler
• 'Sonia Marcus'
• 'Tony Hauser'
• 'Garrett Artz'
• 'Josh O'Conner'
• emily.m.cortez@gmail.com


